
Annexure I 

Name of the Corporate Debtor – Predicate Consultants Private Limited 

Date of commencement of CIRP – 26th April 2022 

List of creditors as on 27th June 2022 

 

Name of 

the 

Creditor 

Details of claim 

received 

Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

continge

nt claims 

Amoun

t of 

claim 

not 

admitte

d 

Amount of 

claims 

under 

verification 

Remark

s, if any 

 Date 

of 

recei

pt of 

claim 

Amount 

claimed 

(Rs.) 

Amounts of 

claims 

admitted 

(Rs.) 

Nature 

of 

Claim 

Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest 

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarant

ee 

Wheth

er 

related 

party 

% of 

votin

g 

share 

    

SREI 

Equipme

nt 

Finance 

Limited 

18th 

June 

2022 

271,72,45,6

94 

170,13,20,0

00 

Financi

al Debt 

271,72,45,6

94 

- No 100 - - 1,01,59,25,6

94 

 

Total  271,72,45,6

94 

271,72,45,6

94 

 271,72,45,6

94 

-  100 - - 1,01,59,25,6

94 

 

 


