## Annexure I

Name of the Corporate Debtor – Predicate Consultants Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP –  $26^{th}$  April 2022 List of creditors as on  $27^{th}$  June 2022

Name of	Details of claim		Details of claim admitted						Amount	Amoun	Amount	of Remai	rk
the	received								of	t of	claims	s, if an	ay
Creditor									continge	claim	under		
									nt claims	not	verification	1	
										admitte			
	1									d			
	Date	Amount	Amounts of	Nature	Amount	Amount	Wheth	% of					
	of	claimed	claims	of	covered by	covered	er	votin					
	recei	(Rs.)	admitted	Claim	security	by	related	g					
	pt of		( <b>Rs.</b> )		interest	guarant	party	share					
	claim					ee							
SREI	18 <sup>th</sup>	271,72,45,6	170,13,20,0	Financi	271,72,45,6	-	No	100	-	-	1,01,59,25,	6	
Equipme	June	94	00	al Debt	94						94		
nt	2022												
Finance													
Limited													
Total		271,72,45,6	271,72,45,6		271,72,45,6	-		100	-	-	1,01,59,25,	6	
		94	94		94						94		